Internal Services Total 644,146   272,280   12,811,427   15,161,063   30,322,125   42% 26,603,582
Materials & Supplies Total 80,376   80,283   12,166,709   12,989,194   25,978,387   47% 20,538,983
Capital Outlay Total -   -   1,794,587   175,000   350,000   513% 94,279

Expenditures Total 2,562,159   1,109,189   71,938,790   83,343,365   166,686,730   43% 134,953,194

Net Income/(Loss) 771,412   (1,109,189)   16,396,535   -   -   32,119,930

Total BWC from Prior Years 896,489   -   38,353,801

Multnomah County Health Department
Community Health Center Board

FY 2023 YTD Actual Revenues & Expenses by Program Group
Prepared using the Modified Accrual Basis of Accounting

For Period Ending December 31, 2022
Percentage of Year Complete: 50.0%

[A Pro Forma Financial Statement]

6

Revenue Category 01 July 02 August 03 September 04 October 05 November 06 December Grand Total
Health Center Fees

Program Income 9,794,115   11,732,097   10,819,553   11,048,144   13,850,936   11,808,996   69,053,842
Other 2,042   5,247   4,180   100,141   45,117   18,359   175,086

Health Center Fees Total 9,796,157   11,737,344   10,823,733   11,148,285   13,896,054   11,827,355   69,228,928

Self Pay Client Fees
Program Income 53,184   49,810   46,366   44,871   47,158   40,177   281,566
Other -   -   -   -   -   -   -

Self Pay Client Fees Total 53,184   49,810   46,366   44,871   47,158   40,177   281,566
Grand Total 9,849,341   11,787,154   10,870,100   11,193,156   13,943,211   11,867,532   69,510,494

Multnomah County Health Department
Community Health Center Board

FY 2023 Program Revenue by Fiscal Period
For Period Ending December 31, 2022
Percentage of Year Complete: 50.0%

7

Category Administrative Dental HIV Clinic Lab Pharmacy
Primary Care

Clinics
Quality and
Compliance

Student Health
Centers Grand Total

Indirect Expense 1,100,854   1,132,525   194,538   100,008   587,766   1,911,342   130,264   278,248   5,435,544
Internal Service Data Processing 632,989   659,366   322,593   77,989   687,187   1,520,989   141,471   285,833   4,328,417
Internal Service Distribution 23,362   53,557   555   15,552   12,949   48,449   4,157   109,697   268,278
Internal Service Enhanced Building Services 46,211   59,912   12,128   8,058   22,515   96,086   7,000   -   251,910
Internal Service Facilities & Property Management 350,682   454,649   92,035   61,150   170,864   729,170   53,121   -   1,911,669
Internal Service Facilities Service Requests 69,147   21,391   3,116   -   15,343   113,539   2,079   18,469   243,084
Internal Service Fleet Services -   9,087   -   -   -   -   -   -   9,087
Internal Service Motor Pool 383   94   65   -   57   29   285   387   1,301
Internal Service Other 32,317   4,447   694   18   13,280   33,446   230   427   84,859
Internal Service Records 179   5,596   4,572   4,561   14,833   11,856   (0)   240   41,837
Internal Service Telecommunications 44,438   32,238   13,852   4,945   11,814   98,733   7,468   21,952   235,440